Starkey Support Teams Starkey

Managing Directors, Outside and Inside Reps
Hear better. Live better.

At Starkey, we believe in better service for you. We go the extra mile to deliver the industry-leading support
you've come to expect. Together, we work to bring the hearing technology and information you need

to better serve your customers and their patients.

West Midwest
Northeast
Great Lakes
West
South Southeast
I
To contact a rep, call 1-(800) 328-8602 and dial the extension listed.
Region Director Cell Email Region Director Cell Email
Joy Svejcar 608-807-7178 joy_svejcar@starkey.com

ryan_j_owens@starkey.com  Midwest

Northeast Ryan Owens  763-744-7537
daniel_elling@starkey.com  South Ben Davenport 612-501-6546 ben_davenport@starkey.com

Daniel Elling 850-238-5050

Southeast
Matt Davis 612-964-5689 matt_davis@starkey.com West --

Great Lakes



Starkey Support Teams

To contact a rep, call 1-(800) 328-8602 and dial the extension listed.

Region Role Rep Cell Email
- 0000000000000
NE 1 Outside Louis Billera 716-220-6325 louis_billera@starkey.com
NE 2 NE 1 Inside Alex Seitz 952-239-9316 alex_seitz@starkey.com
NE 2 Outside Sarah Cohen 508-847-9042 sarah_cohen@starkey.com
NE 2 Inside Alex Seitz 952-239-9316 alex_seitz@starkey.com
IEI NE 3 Outside Kelly Grim 860-951-8447 kelly_grim@starkey.com
NE 3 Inside Matt Poppen 763-482-1698 matt_poppen@starkey.com
IEI NE 4 Outside John Sheehan 239-207-0832 john_sheehan@starkey.com
NE 4 Inside Matt Poppen 763-482-1698 matt_poppen@starkey.com
[Ne6 | [ NE4 | NE5  Outside Caitlin Hillman 609-304-5313 caitin_hilman@starkey.com
NE 5 Inside Matt Poppen 763-482-1698 matt_poppen@starkey.com
NE 6 Outside David Shuttleworth 267-664-0902 david_shuttleworth@starkey.com
NE 6 Inside Michelle Streetar 612-850-4324 michelle_streetar@starkey.com
NE 7 Outside Olivia Chuzie 724-372-5471 olivia_chuzie@starkey.com
NE 7 Inside Michelle Streetar 612-850-4324 michelle_streetar@starkey.com
Northeast NE8  Outside Brian Decker 443-745-7703 brian_decker@starkey.com
NE 8 Inside Alex Seitz 952-239-9316 alex_seitz@starkey.com
NE 9 Outside Brian Decker 443-745-7703 brian_decker@starkey.com
NE 9 Inside Michelle Streetar 612-850-4324 michelle_streetar@starkey.com
To contact a rep, call 1-(800) 328-8602 and dial the extension listed.
Region  Role Rep Cell Email
- 0000000000000
South eaSt SE1 Outside Paige Waddell 434-400-8767 paige_waddell@starkey.com
SE1l Inside Kelli Peden 612-356-7132 kelli_peden@starkey.com
SE 2 Outside Cory Surridge 570-212-0955 cory_surridge@starkey.com
SE 2 Inside Kelli Peden 612-356-7132 kelli_peden@starkey.com
SE3 Outside Kate Marr 615-403-5985 kate_marr@starkey.com
SE3 Inside Kelli Peden 612-356-7132 kelli_peden@starkey.com
[ southeast4 | [ southeasts | SE 4 Outside Kate Marr 615-403-5985 kate_marr@starkey.com
SE 4 Inside Josh Patty 630-677-9354 joshua_patty@starkey.com
SES5 Outside Jennifer Taylor-Guy 251-751-1048 jennifer_taylor-guy@starkey.com
SES Inside Josh Patty 630-677-9354 joshua_patty@starkey.com
SE 6 Outside Wende Grant 904-657-6864 wende_grant@starkey.com
SE6 Inside Josh Patty 630-677-9354 joshua_patty@starkey.com
SE7 Outside Jackie Costa 941-780-3460 jackie_costa@starkey.com
SE7 Inside Kyle Miller 612-810-1205 kyle_miller@starkey.com
SE 8 Outside Trina Gutierrez 904-540-2111 trina_gutierrez@starkey.com
SE 8 Inside Kyle Miller 612-810-1205 kyle_miller@starkey.com



Starkey Support Teams

Region

Role

Rep

To contact a rep, call 1-(800) 328-8602 and dial the extension listed.

Cell

Email

GL1 Outside Melissa Jordan 616-516-3952 melissa_jordan@starkey.com
GL1 Inside Mike Fabel 320-761-1544 michael_fabel@starkey.com
oL GL2 Outside Rhiannon Workman 248-756-0898 rhiannon_workman@starkey.com
GL2 GL2 Inside Mike Fabel 320-761-1544 michael_fabel@starkey.com
GL3 Outside Audra Dierkes 317-712-0473 audra_dierkes@starkey.com
GL 3 Inside Ellie Henry 952-484-9543 ellie_henry@starkey.com
GL4 GL4 Outside Spenser Miller 614-282-9778 spenser_miller@starkey.com
GL3 GL4 Inside Brian Peden 612-618-6897 brian_peden@starkey.com
GL5 Outside Ronnie Colwell 513-240-0694 ronnie_colwell@starkey.com
GL5 GL5 Inside Brian Peden 612-618-6897 brian_peden@starkey.com
GL6 Outside Kevin Ramsey 615-869-9998 kevin_ramsey@starkey.com
G re at La. k es GL6 GL6 Inside Ellie Henry 952-484-9543 ellie_henry@starkey.com
To contact a rep, call 1-(800) 328-8602 and dial the extension listed.
Region Role Rep Cell Email

Midwest

MW 1
MW 1

Midwest 2 MW 2
Midwest 3 MW 2

MW 3
MW 3
Midwest4|  |Midwest5| Mw 4
MW 4

s

MW 5
MW 6
MW 6
MW 7
MW 7

Outside
Inside
Outside
Inside
Outside
Inside
Outside
Inside
Outside
Inside
Outside
Inside
Outside
Inside

Jade Petersen
Kaleb Spieker
Mick Siharaj
Evan Maraghy
Nicole Halverson
PJ VanGroll
Kristy Kurtz
PJ VanGroll
Meg Hebb
Evan Maraghy
Steven Wade
PJ VanGroll
Taylor Elbe
Kaleb Spieker

801-390-3286
404-985-6362
612-386-7996
617-869-6012
920-309-6610
920-450-2751
816-606-0651
920-450-2751
224-636-3168
617-869-6012
479-264-6650
920-450-2751
903-407-3818
404-985-6362

jade_petersen@starkey.com
kaleb_spieker@starkey.com
mick_siharaj@starkey.com
evan_maraghy@starkey.com
nicole_halverson@starkey.com
pj_vangroll@starkey.com
kristy_kurtz@starkey.com
pj_vangroll@starkey.com
meg_hebb@starkey.com
evan_maraghy@starkey.com
steven_wade@starkey.com
pj_vangroll@starkey.com
taylor_elbe@starkey.com
kaleb_spieker@starkey.com



Starkey Support Teams

To contact a rep, call 1-(800) 328-8602 and dial the extension listed.

Region Role Rep Cell Email

S1 Outside Jinna Shiver 619-629-8577 jinna_shiver@starkey.com
S1 Inside Chris Pinto 707-933-6178 chris_pinto@starkey.com
S2 Outside Sarah Lewandowski 815-685-1189 sarah_lewandowski@starkey.com
S2 Inside Chris Pinto 707-933-6178 chris_pinto@starkey.com
S3 Outside - - -
South 3 s3 Inside Chris DiCapo 612-741-4672 chris_dicapo@starkey.com
[ South7 | s4 Outside — = -
S4 Inside Chris DiCapo 612-741-4672 chris_dicapo@starkey.com
S5 Qutside Madden VanDeren 940-299-9887 madden_vanderen@starkey.com
S5 Inside Dan Maultra 715-340-9488 dan_maultra@starkey.com
S6 Outside Jessica Rodgers 253-335-9366 jessica_rodgers@starkey.com
So uth S6 Inside Dan Maultra 715-340-9488 dan_maultra@starkey.com
S7 Outside Hope Ramos 940-299-9887 hope_ramos@starkey.com
S7 Inside Dan Maultra 715-340-9488 dan_maultra@starkey.com
To contact a rep, call 1-(800) 328-8602 and dial the extension listed.
Region  Role Rep Cell Email
- 000001}
w1 Outside Amanda Swanson 253-335-9366 amanda_swanson@starkey.com
w1 Inside Jeff Hawthorne 651-338-2602 jeff_hawthorne@starkey.com
W2 Outside Katie Winslow 913-232-6930 katie_winslow@starkey.com
W 2 Inside Jeff Hawthorne 651-338-2602 jeff_hawthorne@starkey.com
W3 Outside Suzanne Rotan 559-250-8039 suzanne_rotan@starkey.com
W3 Inside Jeff Hawthorne 651-338-2602 jeff_hawthorne@starkey.com
W 4 Outside Karla Castro 818-298-8610 karla_castro@starkey.com
W4 Inside Mason McClung 651-283-8263 mason_mcclung@starkey.com
W5 Outside Linda Daily 949-412-3749 linda_daily@starkey.com
W5 Inside Mason McClung 651-283-8263 mason_mcclung@starkey.com

West
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	R1: Northeast
	R1 Director Name: Ryan Owens
	R1 Director Cell: 763-744-7537

	R1 Director Email: ryan_j_owens@starkey.com

	R4: Midwest
	R4 Director Name: Joy Svejcar
	R4 Director Cell: 608-807-7178

	R4 Director Email: joy_svejcar@starkey.com

	R2: Southeast
	R2 Director Name: Daniel Elling
	R2 Director Cell: 850-238-5050

	R2 Director Email: daniel_elling@starkey.com

	R5: South
	R5 Director Name: Ben Davenport
	R5 Director Cell: 612-501-6546

	R5 Director Email: ben_davenport@starkey.com

	R6 Director Email : --
	R3: Great Lakes
	R3 Director Name: Matt Davis
	R3 Director Cell: 612-964-5689

	R3 Director Email: matt_davis@starkey.com
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	R6 Director Cell: --
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